
Bruchsaler Schwimmverein

16.11.2009 Vereinsmeisterschaften 2009

Presseliste nach Lagen

Bruchsalin

Brust Platzierung

50 männlichm Brust

0:41,74 1GoldHeinz, Matthias 1978

0:42,50 1GoldHellriegel, Peter 1964

0:43,26 1GoldRausch, Helmut 1949

0:44,23 1GoldBurger, Peter 1958

0:45,30 2SilberSchönig, Klaus 1958

0:46,12 2SilberKesselring, Alfred 1948

0:50,40 1GoldLorenz, Luis 2000

0:52,20 1GoldLorenz, Nils 1999

0:54,23 2SilberSchmüser, Börge 1962

0:59,33 2SilberIhle, Kevin 1999

1:00,49 4Lechner, Jana 1999

1:01,03 3BronzeIlle, Jan 1999

1:07,32 2SilberCraddock, Robin 2000

1:08,82 3BronzeNasios, Christopher 2000

1:09,08 4Rübenacker, Nicholas 2000

1:09,10 1GoldBosler, Fabian 2001

1:12,10 2SilberKurz, Simon 2001

1:12,20 5Stöckner, Raphael 2000

1:31,18 3BronzeAslan, Mert 2001

1:32,24 3BronzeRuggabar, Malou 2001

50 weiblichm Brust

0:40,39 1GoldBusbach, Ulrike 1979

0:50,77 1GoldSchü, Se-Ri 1999

0:51,90 1GoldFunk, Theresa 2000

0:53,86 2SilberHambsch, Zoe 1999

0:55,20 3Bronze pers. Bestzeit; Bender, Patricia 1999

0:57,50 2SilberRuhnke, Annelie 2000

0:59,98 3BronzeRitzerfeld, Bianca 2000

1:01,24 4Beyer, Yasmine 2000

1:01,29 5Schmidt, Janine 2000

1:03,30 6Pohlan, Katharina 2000

1:04,30 7Mahl, Hanna 2000

1:05,83 8Hellriegel, Anna 2000

1:08,48 9Kirchberger, Ina 2000

1:09,98 1GoldTimm, Julia 2001

1:10,24 10Huck, Jennifer 2000

1:22,10 2SilberBieringer, Carina 2001

1:25,00 5Sand, Eileen 1999

25 männlichm Brust

0:37,29 1GoldSchönig, Moritz 2002

25 weiblichm Brust

0:35,04 1GoldSchmidt, Marisa 2002

0:43,70 2SilberHubbuch, Sarah 2002

0:49,89 3BronzeGrimm, Paula 2002

100 männlichm Brust

1:17,82 1GoldUhl, Alexander 1995

1:23,14 1GoldMangang, Alexander 1986

1:23,55 1Gold pers. Bestzeit; Gärtner, Felix 1990

1:26,63 1GoldSommerrock, Philipp 1993

1:29,75 2SilberIlle, Kai 1995

1:33,48 3BronzeWeis, Bastian 1995

1:34,76 1GoldHohm, Manuel 1991

1:39,68 1GoldTischler, Pascal 1996

1:51,09 1GoldSchönig, Sören 1998

1:55,34 2SilberHassis, Tim 1998

2:04,23 3BronzeDahmen, Johannes 1998

2:05,18 4Thomas, Marvin 1998
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2:07,95 5Harböck, Leon 1998
2:08,95 6Kaltofen, Robert 1998
2:09,91 1GoldSieger, Alexander 1997
2:16,12 7XXXX,XXXXXX 1998

100 weiblichm Brust

1:32,64 1GoldBalduf, Carolin 1991
1:36,58 1GoldAdam, Christine 1995
1:37,34 2SilberHöschle, Marion 1991
1:40,41 1GoldUhl, Anna 1997
1:45,68 1GoldRenschler, Anne-Kat 1998
1:45,96 2SilberMilowsky, Leonie 1997
1:50,20 1GoldVon Daacke, Alina 1994
1:50,76 2SilberMraczny, Marina 1994
1:50,76 1GoldAltintas, Acelya 1996
1:58,35 3BronzeVeit, Theresa 1997
1:58,68 2SilberList, Melissa 1998
2:09,25 3BronzeRitzerfeld, Lucy 1998
2:13,39 4Craddock, Lisa 1997
2:34,98 4Dilello, Jessica-Lynn 1998
2:38,38 5Wolf, Rosa 1998
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Freistil Platzierung

50 männlichm Freistil

0:31,56 1GoldHeinz, Matthias 1978

0:31,70 1GoldRieger, Holger 1971

0:35,70 1GoldSchmüser, Börge 1962

0:36,60 1GoldHäßler, Frank 1967

0:38,42 1GoldBurger, Peter 1958

0:38,76 2SilberSchönig, Klaus 1958

0:38,91 1GoldLorenz, Nils 1999

0:39,40 1GoldKesselring, Alfred 1948

0:39,44 1GoldLorenz, Luis 2000

0:41,39 3BronzeGärtner, Heinz 1957

0:44,45 3BronzeLechner, Jana 1999

0:47,77 2SilberDreyjahr, Tobias 1999

0:49,10 3BronzeIhle, Kevin 1999

0:49,12 2SilberRausch, Helmut 1949

1:09,57 2SilberCraddock, Robin 2000

1:14,14 3BronzeStöckner, Raphael 2000

1:17,57 4Nasios, Christopher 2000

1:20,20 1GoldKurz, Simon 2001

1:36,18 2SilberAslan, Mert 2001

50 weiblichm Freistil

0:34,07 1GoldBusbach, Ulrike 1979

0:41,54 2SilberSpinner, Julia 1978

0:43,07 1GoldSchü, Se-Ri 1999

0:43,38 1Gold pers. Bestzeit; Funk, Theresa 2000

0:43,72 2Silber pers. Bestzeit; Bender, Patricia 1999

0:47,91 4Hambsch, Zoe 1999

0:52,13 2SilberBeyer, Yasmine 2000

0:52,48 3BronzeRitzerfeld, Bianca 2000

0:53,16 4Pohlan, Katharina 2000

0:54,10 5Schmidt, Janine 2000

1:01,24 6Ruhnke, Annelie 2000

1:03,07 7Mahl, Hanna 2000

1:12,84 8Huck, Jennifer 2000

1:16,29 1GoldTimm, Julia 2001

1:20,90 2SilberBieringer, Carina 2001

25 männlichm Freistil

0:44,14 1GoldSchönig, Moritz 2002

25 weiblichm Freistil

0:34,84 1GoldSchmidt, Marisa 2002

0:37,30 2SilberHubbuch, Sarah 2002

0:42,39 3BronzeGrimm, Paula 2002

100 männlichm Freistil

1:03,06 1GoldUhl, Alexander 1995

1:03,60 1GoldMangang, Alexander 1986

1:04,28 1GoldGärtner, Felix 1990

1:06,23 1GoldSommerrock, Philipp 1993

1:06,73 2SilberWeis, Bastian 1995

1:10,08 1GoldTischler, Pascal 1996

1:17,54 3BronzeIlle, Kai 1995

1:23,76 1GoldFrank, Marius 1994

1:27,90 1GoldHassis, Tim 1998

1:28,39 2SilberSchönig, Sören 1998

1:30,50 1GoldWallner, Tobiasz 1997

1:39,13 3BronzeDahmen, Johannes 1998

1:58,00 2SilberSieger, Alexander 1997

2:07,97 4Kaltofen, Robert 1998

2:14,60 5Harböck, Leon 1998

100 weiblichm Freistil

1:05,60 1GoldBalduf, Carolin 1991

1:10,29 1GoldAdam, Christine 1995

1:14,68 1GoldSommerrock, Sophia 1997

1:20,30 2SilberUhl, Anna 1997
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1:21,70 2Silber pers. Bestzeit; Bender, Kimberley 1995

1:24,20 1GoldMilowsky, Antonia 1998

1:25,10 2SilberHöschle, Marion 1991

1:25,68 1GoldVon Daacke, Alina 1994

1:25,68 1Gold pers. Bestzeit; Altintas, Acelya 1996

1:26,29 2SilberRenschler, Anne-Kat 1998

1:27,80 3BronzeMilowsky, Leonie 1997

1:31,10 2SilberMraczny, Marina 1994

1:31,87 2SilberVon Daacke, Aartje 1996

1:33,53 1GoldZorn, Simone 1986

1:34,57 1GoldStadtmüller, Kerstin 1981

1:36,93 3BronzeHellriegel, Carolin 1996

1:38,02 4Veit, Laura 1996

1:43,14 4Schü, You-Ri 1997

1:43,47 3BronzeHofheinz, Kira 1995

1:44,00 3BronzeList, Melissa 1998

1:46,54 4Wolf, Rosa 1998

2:13,10 5Craddock, Lisa 1997

Lagen Platzierung

200 männlichm Lagen

2:38,44 1GoldUhl, Alexander 1995

2:41,08 1GoldMangang, Alexander 1986

2:44,45 1GoldGärtner, Felix 1990

2:49,64 1GoldSommerrock, Philipp 1993

2:55,36 2SilberWeis, Bastian 1995

3:05,54 1GoldTischler, Pascal 1996

3:17,23 1GoldHohm, Manuel 1991

3:40,41 1GoldHassis, Tim 1998

3:48,03 2SilberSchönig, Sören 1998

200 weiblichm Lagen

2:47,23 1GoldBalduf, Carolin 1991

2:59,63 1GoldAdam, Christine 1995

3:16,37 1GoldUhl, Anna 1997

3:24,03 2SilberHöschle, Marion 1991

3:32,06 2SilberMilowsky, Leonie 1997

3:36,59 1GoldAltintas, Acelya 1996

3:36,83 1GoldRenschler, Anne-Kat 1998

3:40,33 1GoldMraczny, Marina 1994

100 männlichm Lagen

1:37,44 1GoldLorenz, Luis 2000

1:38,35 1GoldLorenz, Nils 1999

1:49,34 2SilberAltintas, Arman 2000

100 weiblichm Lagen

1:49,53 1Gold pers. Bestzeit; Funk, Theresa 2000

2:46,23 1GoldTimm, Julia 2001
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Rücken Platzierung

50 männlichm Rücken

0:43,53 1GoldLorenz, Luis 2000

0:44,77 1GoldLorenz, Nils 1999

0:52,04 2Silber pers. Bestzeit; Altintas, Arman 2000

0:53,94 1GoldKesselring, Alfred 1948

0:58,03 2SilberIhle, Kevin 1999

1:00,55 3BronzeDreyjahr, Tobias 1999

1:09,68 3BronzeStöckner, Raphael 2000

1:17,18 4Craddock, Robin 2000

1:21,41 1GoldKurz, Simon 2001

1:34,88 2SilberAslan, Mert 2001

50 weiblichm Rücken

0:52,67 1Gold pers. Bestzeit; Funk, Theresa 2000

0:57,39 2SilberKirchberger, Ina 2000

1:02,02 3BronzePohlan, Katharina 2000

1:03,53 1GoldHambsch, Zoe 1999

1:03,53 4Beyer, Yasmine 2000

1:08,43 5Huck, Jennifer 2000

1:13,64 1GoldTimm, Julia 2001

100 männlichm Rücken

1:13,09 1Gold pers. Bestzeit; Gärtner, Felix 1990

1:13,12 1GoldMangang, Alexander 1986

1:16,51 1GoldUhl, Alexander 1995

1:17,13 2SilberWeis, Bastian 1995

1:17,32 1GoldSommerrock, Philipp 1993

1:23,56 1GoldTischler, Pascal 1996

1:35,13 1GoldHohm, Manuel 1991

1:38,36 1GoldWallner, Tobiasz 1997

1:44,90 1GoldDahmen, Johannes 1998

1:46,28 2SilberHassis, Tim 1998

1:58,73 3BronzeSchönig, Sören 1998

2:22,75 4Kaltofen, Robert 1998

100 weiblichm Rücken

1:13,88 1GoldBalduf, Carolin 1991

1:20,95 1Gold pers. Bestzeit; Adam, Christine 1995

1:30,61 1GoldUhl, Anna 1997

1:33,65 2SilberHöschle, Marion 1991

1:38,05 1GoldRenschler, Anne-Kat 1998

1:39,55 2SilberMilowsky, Leonie 1997

1:40,63 1GoldMraczny, Marina 1994

1:41,49 1GoldAltintas, Acelya 1996

1:50,03 2SilberList, Melissa 1998

1:56,98 3BronzeVeit, Theresa 1997

1:57,64 3BronzeRitzerfeld, Lucy 1998

2:13,30 4Wolf, Rosa 1998
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Schmetterling Platzierung

50 männlichm Schmetterling

0:40,48 1GoldSchönig, Klaus 1958

0:46,11 1GoldLorenz, Luis 2000

0:47,50 1GoldLorenz, Nils 1999

0:47,80 1GoldKesselring, Alfred 1948

0:49,04 2Silber pers. Bestzeit; Altintas, Arman 2000

50 weiblichm Schmetterling

0:49,80 1GoldFunk, Theresa 2000

1:44,41 1GoldTimm, Julia 2001

100 männlichm Schmetterling

1:13,60 1GoldMangang, Alexander 1986

1:16,09 1GoldSommerrock, Philipp 1993

1:18,73 1GoldGärtner, Felix 1990

1:18,83 1GoldWeis, Bastian 1995

1:19,93 2SilberUhl, Alexander 1995

1:20,15 1GoldTischler, Pascal 1996

1:49,84 1GoldHassis, Tim 1998

1:52,45 2SilberSchönig, Sören 1998

100 weiblichm Schmetterling

1:14,50 1Gold pers. Bestzeit; Balduf, Carolin 1991

1:23,74 1GoldAdam, Christine 1995

1:31,04 1GoldUhl, Anna 1997

1:31,34 2SilberSommerrock, Sophia 1997

1:39,25 3BronzeMilowsky, Leonie 1997

1:40,39 2SilberBender, Kimberley 1995

1:42,60 1GoldMraczny, Marina 1994

1:43,56 2SilberHöschle, Marion 1991

1:47,07 1GoldRenschler, Anne-Kat 1998

1:48,03 2SilberMilowsky, Antonia 1998

1:50,44 1GoldAltintas, Acelya 1996

2:03,00 4Schü, You-Ri 1997

2:27,07 3BronzeWolf, Rosa 1998

Anzahl Medaillen: 201 Gold 114

Silber 56

Bronze 31

Gesamtergebnis:
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